Multi-Light Oiltight Controls CMC Series
INDICATOR PUSHBUTTON
SELECTOR
SELECTOR-PUSH2-3-4 POSITION
2-3-4 POSITION
MULTI-LIGHT OILTIGHT CONTROLS
CMC square, multi-light controls are ideal for process control
panels. They are available with selector, pushbutton, and select-

pad for pencil identification of the control
from back of panel.
TWO CIRCUIT BLOCKS ORDER GUIDE
Gold
Butting Contacts Silver Plated
Cata- Cata-
log log
Description Symbol Listing Listing
1 NC-1 NO PTCB PTCT
1 NO PTCD
1 NC PTCE
1 NO-1 NO PTCF
1 NC-1 NC PTCG
For AC use only. Overlapping PTCJ
For use with 909 LONC-
pushbuttons. ECNO
For other appli- Sequencing PTCK
cations contact ECNO-NO
MICRO SWITCH.
LO J late opening EC J early closing
FOUR CIRCUIT BLOCKS ORDER GUIDE
Gold
Butting Contacts Silver Plated
Cata- Cata-
log log
Description Symbol Listing Listing
2NC-2NO PTCC PTCW
1 NC PTCH
1 NO
1 NC PTCU
1 NO
ELECTRICAL RATINGS
AC Volts DC Volts
35% Power Factor Inductive Load
Continuous
Current
10 Amps. Carry 120 240 480 600 125 250
Normal Inrush
Current in Amps. 60 30 15 12 — —
Normal Break
Current in Amps. 6 3 1.5 1.2 2.2 0.55
ELECTRONIC DUTY
Electronic duty contact blocks contain sliding contacts for
reliable operation on electrical loads where thermal cleaning
action is not present. These blocks are offered with silver
contacts for low energy applications or gold contacts for solid
state millivolt and milliamp dry circuits. Terminals are combina-
tion .187 x .021 inch quick connect plated for soldering.
SILVER GOLD
Sliding Contacts Silver Gold
Cata- Cata-
log log
List- List-
Description Symbol ing ing
4NC-4NO PTCL PTCP
2NC (Left half PTCM PTCR
2NO of 2 plunger
version.)
2NC (Right half PTCN PTCS
2NO of 2 plunger
version.)
ELECTRICAL RATINGS
Standard Duty
Sliding Silver Contacts
AC Volts DC Volts
35% Power Inductive
Factor LoadContinuous Current
5 Amps. Carry 120 220 125 250
Normal Inrush Current in Amps. 30 15 — —
Normal Break in Amps. 3 1.5 1.1 .5
Gold Contacts
Maximum Resistive Loads
Maximum Volts in Amps.
28 VDC 1 Amp. Resistive
125 VAC .5 Amp Resistive
Initial contact resistance—.006 ohm average
4                                                                                        Senasys • 1.888.Senasys (736.2797) • www.Senasys.com
Multi-Light Oiltight Controls CMC Series
Four Plunger Adapter Kit
1 Exclusive four plunger actuation for se-
lector and selector-push units.
1 Affords more circuit sequencing possi-
bilities by using all four points on the
cam.
1 Any combination of heavy duty and
electronic duty contact blocks (up to
four) may be used per operator.
Catalog Listing
PTCA
CIRCUIT SEQUENCING CONTROL
COMPARISON

Senasys • 1.888.Senasys (736.2797) • www.Senasys.com                                                                                        5
Multi-Light Oiltight Controls CMC Series
Ordering Guidelines
COVER PLATE LEGEND OPERATOR BLOCKS
INSERTS PLATEF F F J
COMPLETE
UNIT
P. 12
P. 12 Pushbuttons P. 7
Selectors P. 8
Selector Push P. 10
P. 4
A complete CMC control includes:
1 A cover plate with snap-in inserts
1 A legend plate
1 An operator
1 Contact block(s)
To aid you in ordering, refer to the Legend
Order Sheet (page 17) and CMC Specifi-
cation Sheet (page 21). These forms are
available from your nearest MICRO
SWITCH Sales Office.
Use the Specification Sheet to order CMC
units furnished to you:
1. Completely assembled, tested, and
tagged with your tag number.
2. With all components packed in one
box and tagged.
3. As individual components, each
packed in its own box.
TERMINAL CONSTRUCTION FOR LAMP OPERATION
4 Terminal Construction
Four terminal construction provides two sep-
arate leads for each lamp in the two lamp CMC
units. For electrical clearance, four terminal
units require .969N (24,6mm) minimum spac-
ing on all sides.
C & 1—Lamp 1 Lighted quadrants A & B2 & 12—Lamp 2
3 & 13—Lamp 1 Lighted quadrants C & D4 & 14—Lamp 2
5 Terminal Construction
Five terminal construction uses a common ter-
minal (C). Minimum center mounting is pos-
sible with five terminal construction. Units may
be placed adjacent to one another within .344N
(8,74mm) in either horizontal or vertical rows.
C—Common
1—Lamp 1
2—Lamp 2
3—Lamp 3
4—Lamp 4
8 Terminal Construction
Eight terminal construction provides two sep-
arate leads for each lamp. For electrical clear-
ance, eight terminal units require .969N
(24,6mm) minimum spacing on all sides.
C & 1—Lamp 1
2 & 12—Lamp 2
3 & 13—Lamp 3
4 & 14—Lamp 4
Terminal construction applies to indicators, pushbuttons, selectors, and selector-push modules.
For LED line voltage applications – Terminals C, 12, 13, 14 are connected to outer shell of lamp socket.
– Terminals 1, 2, 3, 4 are connected to inner pin of lamp socket.
6
Multi-Light Oiltight Controls CMC Series
Indicators and Pushbuttons
1 Suitable for use in NEMA 13
enclosures.
Indicator
1 Four lighted quadrants
1 Two or four transformers, 120 or 240
VAC
1 Jumpers available for low voltage
applications.

909BAA--
Black Button
ORDER GUIDE
Complete the last two blanks of the cata-
log listing with the terminal number,
which is colored in the table at the right.
Order incandescent cover plate, color in-
serts, and legend plate separately from
page 12.
Order LED lamps and color inserts sep-
arately.
6VAC/DC - Page 14
24VAC/DC - Page 15
Contact blocks may be ordered separate-
ly from page 4.
QUADRANT AREAS
908AAA--, 909AAA--, 909BAA--
67 —Unlighted
FOUR TERMINAL UNITS use with 2 lamps
95 —120 VAC transformers (2) and No. 755 lamps in quadrants A & B, nothing in quads C & D
96 —120 VAC transformers (2) and No. 755 lamps in quadrants C & D, nothing in quads A & B
97 —Line voltage jumpers in quadrants A & B, no lamps, nothing in quads C & D. Can be
used with incandescent or LED bulbs.
98 —Line voltage jumpers in quadrants C & D, no lamps, nothing in quads A & B. Can be
used with incandescent or LED bulbs.
38 —120 VAC transformers (2) in quadrants A & B. Quadrants C & D unlighted. For use with 6
volt LED lamps and color inserts. Order from page 14.
FIVE TERMINAL UNITS use with 4 lamps
01 —120 VAC transformers (4) and (4) No. 755 lamps
02 —240 VAC transformers (4) and (4) No. 755 lamps
03 —Line voltage jumpers (4)—Less lamps1. Can be used with incandescent or LED bulbs.
40 —48 volt resistors (4) and (4) No. 1819 lamps
05 —24 volt resistors (4) and (4) No. 756 lamps
15 —120 VAC transformers (4). For use with 6 volt LED lamps and color inserts. Order from
page 14.
16 —240 VAC transformers (4). For use with 6 volt LED lamps and color inserts. Order from
page 14.
EIGHT TERMINAL UNITS use with 4 lamps
51 —120 VAC transformers (4) and (4) No. 755 lamps
52 —240 VAC transformers (4) and (4) No. 755 lamps
53 —Line voltage jumpers (4) less lamps1. Can be used with incandescent or LED bulbs.
90 —48 volt resistors (4) and (4) No. 1819 lamps
50 —24 volt resistors (4) and (4) No. 756 lamps
55 —120 VAC transformers (4). For use with 6 volt LED lamps and color inserts. Order from
page 14.
56 —240 VAC transformers (4). For use with 6 volt LED lamps and color inserts. Order from
page 14.
1 See Page 23 for 2-28 volt lamp recommendations.
Multi-Light Oiltight Controls CMC Series
Selector Units
8
V V
CMC SELECTORS
1 Suitable for use in NEMA 13 enclosures.
1 Accepts 4 plunger adapter kit
Example:
910 A E
Operator
910 —Grey knob
913 —Black knob
Cam
Insert cam code from chart below.
1. Match your circuit requirements in one
cam code column in the chart below.*
2. Develop the catalog listing of the unit,
including the shaded letters of the cam
code configuration selected in step 1
from the chart below.
3. Consider position number 1as the fur-
thest counter-clockwise device position.
Order contact block(s) and adapter kit as